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M Gma il Kevin Wine <kwine@societyhillatpiscataway.org>

Special Board Meeting — Agenda

Sonia Danquah <sonia.danquah@fsresidential.com> Thu, Aug 28, 2025 at 3:01 PM
To: Kevin Wine <kwine@societyhillatpiscataway.org>, Mohiuddin Syed <msyed@societyhillatpiscataway.org>, Matt Phillips
<mphillips@societyhillatpiscataway.org>, Mark Kelsey <mkelsey@societyhillatpiscataway.org>, Mona Wan
<mwan@societyhillatpiscataway.org>, Anthony Blanco <ablanco@societyhillatpiscataway.org>, Susan Radom
<sjr@radomandwetter.com>, Meaghan Cannon <Meaghan.Cannon@fsresidential.com>

Special Board Meeting - Agenda
Date: Tuesday, September 2, 2025
Time: 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Location: Microsoft Teams

Agenda Items:
1. Oversight Committee
2. Inspectors
3. Safety/Security Incident — Tuesday, August 26, 2025

4. Questions regarding potential fiduciary breach of Board confidentiality (per the
approved Code of Conduct policy)

Thank you for your participation and prompt attention.

Sincerely,

Microsoft Teams need help?

Join the meeting now
Meeting ID: 235 264 284 605 9
Passcode: VhOVN28x

Dial in by phone

+1 689-223-2775,,865378350# United States, Orlando
Find a local number

Phone conference ID: 865 378 350#

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=0fa512853a&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1841726947508241323&simpl=msg-f:18417269475082413... 1/2


https://aka.ms/JoinTeamsMeeting?omkt=en-US
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZTI2ODY4OTQtMDJmYy00OWFlLWJmMDUtNjFlYTRlYTViYTgy%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2282dc4196-9dae-4650-9555-05bccddbfd01%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2274164661-f6d9-422a-94a8-558d31e26345%22%7d
tel:+16892232775,,865378350#
https://dialin.teams.microsoft.com/0ffa2e3b-089c-4653-b61e-74ac782bb19e?id=865378350
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Join on a video conferencing device

Tenant key: fsres@m.webex.com
Video ID: 118 460 135 9
More info

For organizers: Meeting_options | Reset dial-in PIN

D invite.ics
6K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=0fa512853a&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1841726947508241323&simpl=msg-f:18417269475082413... 2/2


mailto:fsres@m.webex.com
https://www.webex.com/msteams?confid=1184601359&tenantkey=fsres&domain=m.webex.com
https://teams.microsoft.com/meetingOptions/?organizerId=74164661-f6d9-422a-94a8-558d31e26345&tenantId=82dc4196-9dae-4650-9555-05bccddbfd01&threadId=19_meeting_ZTI2ODY4OTQtMDJmYy00OWFlLWJmMDUtNjFlYTRlYTViYTgy@thread.v2&messageId=0&language=en-US
https://dialin.teams.microsoft.com/usp/pstnconferencing
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=0fa512853a&view=att&th=198f20e69f7e43ab&attid=0.2&disp=attd&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=0fa512853a&view=att&th=198f20e69f7e43ab&attid=0.2&disp=attd&safe=1&zw

